Modernage Public School & College, Pakistan
Daily Grand Test Schedule for Class VI

Monday, 4th November, 2024
Test1  Subject: English
Unit # 6 & 10 Crossing the River and Saving
Lions in Tanzania ; includes contextual
meaning + summary + comprehension

Tuesday, 5th November, 2024
Test 1 Subject: Math

Chapter 5 Ratio and Rate
Chapter 8: Linear Equations

Wednesday, 6th November, 2024
Test1  Subject: Urdu
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Thursday, 7th November, 2024
Test 1 Subject: Sci

Chapter # 3: Balanced Diet

Friday, 8th November, 2024
Test 1 Subject: Geo

Chapter # 4: Full
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Monday, 11th November, 2024 Tuesday, 12th November, 2024 Wednesday, 13th November, 2024 Thursday, 14th November, 2024 Friday, 15th November, 2024
Testl  Subject: History Test2 Subject: Eng Test 2 Subject: Sci Test 2 Subject: Urdu Test 2 Subject: Math

Unit # 3: Full
Unit # 4 : (Page 53 to 60)

Poem: "Bed in Summer," and
Unit# 7 Finding the tomb of
King Tutankhamen includes
paraphrasing, summary writing,
and stanza comprehension,
Grammar: future tense, subject-
verb structure(book page 161
and 162) Creative writing:
story, Character sketch

Chapter 7 : Mixtures
Chapter 8 Energy
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Chapter# 6 Percentages
Chapter # 10 Practical Geometry

Monday, 18th November, 2024

Test 2 Subject: Geo

Chapter 5 half (pages 74 to 80)
Chapter 6 Full

Tuesday, 19th November, 2024
Test 2 Subject: History

Unit # 4: Half page (60-64)
Unit # 5: Full

Test 3
Unit # 9: “Cycling on a Glacier” and

Wednesday, 20th November, 2024
Subject: Eng

Unit # 8 The Smart Phone that save
lives full unit; includes contextual
meaning, summary, comprehension

questions, comprehension of unseen is
also part of syllabus. Grammar :
definite and indefinite article , count
and non-count noun , the partitive
genitive ('book page # 170, 172, 173)

Creative Writing : Essay

Thursday, 21st November, 2024
Test 3 Subject: Math

Chapter 11: Triangle
Chapter 12: Area and Perimeter

Friday, 22nd November, 2024
Test 1 Subject: MQ
3 36(26) ~adia sl 1S (5 g5l
PO (éﬁ.« (bl M;)S) Jaall
(i) i G juan i (28
3 ) g ém\'é‘)}u clozm(/uagc
(Q‘}“}m s o ylatic ,\.AAJS) ol
52-53~ba

Monday, 25th November, 2024
Testl  Subject: Comp

Chapter# 4 : Algorithmic Thinking
Chapter # 5: An introduction to computer
programming
Chapter #6 :Basic Programming g construct
with scratch
Chapter # 8: Image processing and research
skill

Tuesday, 26th November, 2024

Test 1 Subject: Islamiat
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Wednesday, 27th November, 2024
Test 3 Subject: Urdu
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Thursday, 28th November, 2024
Test 3 Subject: Sci

Chapter 11: Solar System
Chapter 12: Technology in
Everyday life

Friday, 29th November, 2024
Test4  Subject: Math

Chapter 13: Volume and Surface
Area
Chapter 14: Data handling

Total Test:  English: 3

Urdu: 3

Science: 3

Geography:2

History: 2

Computer :1

Islamiyat:1

MQ:1 Math: 4




